Page:
Catalogue 2008 V0801 Updated on April 16, 2008. Downloadable at www.Landlite.com
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
���������	�
Solid-State Electronic Ballasts
High-Output CFL Ballasts
for Landlite High-Output Compact Fluorescent Lamps
Landlite CEB Series Electronic Ballasts are full-feature dedicated

 High power factor and low T.H.D.
 Ballast rating: Class P, Type 1 Outdoor
 Tc: 75oC/170oF
 Minimum starting temperature: -30oC/-20oF
 20,000 hours rated average life time
 1 years warranted service time
Service Time & Warranty Information:
Landlite CEB Series Electronic Ballasts are warranted to be free from defects
in material or workmanship for a period of 1 Years Service Time from
the Date of Production, when properly installed and operated under
normal use conditions with the Case Temperature kept below 75oC/170oF.
2.3
Ordering Rated Ballast Input Max. Input Max. Input Power Ballast
Code Watts Voltage Watts Current Factor Factor
120V-277V Ballasts, Universal Input & Universal Output: 40W-65W
CEB-40/65U                         at    40W 120V-277V 44W 0.37A >0.99 0.98
CEB-40/65U                         at    55W 120V-277V 61W 0.51A >0.99 0.98
CEB-40/65U                         at    65W 120V-277V 72W 0.60A >0.99 0.98
120V Ballasts, Universal Output: 85W-120W
CEB-85/120G                       at   85W 120V 94W 0.78A >0.99 1.00
CEB-85/120G  at 105W 120V 116W 0.97A >0.99 1.00
CEB-85/120G at 120W 120V 132W 1.10A >0.99 1.00
208V-277V Ballasts, Universal Output: 85W-140W
CEB-85/120C                       at    85W 208V-277V 94W 0.45A >0.99 1.00
CEB-85/120C                       at 105W 208V-277V 116W 0.56A >0.99 1.00
CEB-85/120C  at 120W 208V-277V 132W 0.63A >0.99 1.00
CEB-85/140C  at 140W 208V-277V 155W 0.74A >0.99 1.00
347V Ballasts, Universal Output: 40W-65W
CEB-40/65H                         at    40W 347V 44W 0.13A >0.99 1.00
CEB-40/65H                         at    65W 347V 72W 0.21A >0.99 1.00
347V Ballasts, Universal Output: 85W-140W
CEB-85/140H*                     at    85W 347V 94W 0.27A >0.99 1.00
CEB-85/140H* at 105W 347V 116W 0.33A >0.99 1.00
CEB-85/140H* at 120W 347V 132W 0.38A >0.99 1.00
CEB-85/140H* at 140W 347V 154W 0.44A >0.99 1.00
Specifications: